
Stadt0b7 Obersberg Schulen Petersberg
Breitenstraße Busahnhof

StadtBus Bad Hersfeld

Wirtschaftsbetriebe Bad Hersfeld

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Obersberg SchulenBad Hersfeld, 

WilhelmshofPetersberg, 

Am Windrad

Stettiner Straße

Dreherstraße

Wippershainer Straße

WalkerwegBad Hersfeld, 

Gewerbepark/Kaserne

Jenaer Straße

Eisenacher Straße

Hünfelder Straße

Busbahnhof

Am WindradPetersberg, 

BreitenstraßeBad Hersfeld, 

Busbahnhof
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13.15

13.20

13.05

-

13.08

13.11

13.12

13.13

13.14

13.15

13.16

13.18

13.20

-

-

13.25

13.30

13.05

-

13.30

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

13.15

13.20

13.30

13.37

13.40

14.08

14.15

14.18

14.20

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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14.35
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-

-

-

-

-

-

15.15

15.20

15.05

-

15.07

15.09

15.10

15.11

15.12

15.13

15.15

15.17

15.19

-

-

15.23

15.25

15.21
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

15.27

15.30

S an Schultagen

Stadt0b7 Breitenstraße Obersberg Schulen Sorga
Kathus Petersberg Obersberg Schulen

StadtBus Bad Hersfeld

Wirtschaftsbetriebe Bad Hersfeld

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Anmerkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

FriedhofBad Hersfeld, 

Lappenlied

Schwingstock

Mönchesweg

Lax

Schlippental

Meisebacher Straße

Eisteich

Breitenstraße

Busbahnhof

Breitenstraße

Neumarkt

Konrad-Duden-Schule

Hünfelder Straße

Jenaer Straße

Walkerweg

DreherstraßeBad Hersfeld-Petersberg, 

Am Windrad

Obersberg SchulenBad Hersfeld, 

WilhelmshofBad Hersfeld-Petersberg, 

LindenalleeBad Hersfeld-Sorga, 

Am Brunnen

Schule

Bahnhof

SägewerkBad Hersfeld-Kathus, 

Linde

Solztalstraße

Pfarrwiesen

BahnhofBad Hersfeld-Sorga, 

Schule

Am Brunnen

Lindenallee

WilhelmshofBad Hersfeld-Petersberg, 

Am Petersberg

Am Windrad

Obersberg SchulenBad Hersfeld, 

7.03

7.04

7.06

7.07

7.08
-

7.09

7.10

7.11

-
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7.05

7.10

-
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7.06

7.07
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7.10

7.11

7.12
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7.20
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-

-
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-

-
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-

-
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7.30
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-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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7.47
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7.40

7.43

7.44

7.45

-

7.46

7.48

7.49

7.51

7.52

7.53

7.55

7.56

7.57

7.58

-

-

8.01

8.30
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8.40

9.20
-

-
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-

-

9.30

12.20

12.23

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

12.30

12.33

12.34

12.35

12.37

12.38

12.40

12.41

12.43

12.44

12.45
-

12.46

12.47

12.48

12.49

12.50

13.00

13.03

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

13.10

13.13

13.14

13.15

13.17

13.18

13.20

13.21

13.23

13.24

13.25
-

13.26

13.27

13.28

13.29

13.30

13.40

13.43

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

13.50

13.53

13.54

13.55

-

13.56

13.58

13.59
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-
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-

-

-

-

-
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-
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15.13

15.14

15.16

15.17

15.18
-

15.19

15.20

15.21

S an Schultagen


